CMCP700S-CVT
Case Vibration and Temperature Transmitter, Dual 4-20mA Outputs
Features:
 Three Outputs
 4-20mA Output for Vibration
 4-20mA Output for Temperature
 Buffered Sensor Output Signal (AC Signal)
 Selectable Low Pass Filter

 Issued 08/19/2020
Dimensions and Wiring
Ordering Information:
CMCP700S-CVT  Case Vibration and Temperature Transmitter
Recommended Sensors
CMCP786T  General Purpose Dual Output Accelerometer, Top Entry
CMCP785T  General Purpose Dual Output Accelerometer, Side Entry
CMCP1100T  Low Cost Dual Output Accelerometer
Similar Products:
CMCP700S-CV
Case Vibration Transmitter
(Accelerometer, Velocity Sensor Input)